OO0 000-LLDPE-7042

0oo0 000 00 -LLDPE-7042

o000 00000000000

0o 12.30/0 O

oooo 0 O :DFDA-7042
0o(@O)0ooo
00o00:000

oooQ 000000000000 0FD 220

oooO 021-51619876 18668303991

00

OODFDA-70420 (0 O0)OOOoOoboobobooboooobgos
gooooon

godad

gad

godad

gooo
gobbo,uog,uoo,00o,0ogg.

gooo

gooon

godad

goboobod

gooo




00o0[oOo]
0oooQ
0oooQ
0oooQ
0oooQ

gd

gb/t 1033
0.917-0.923
kg/cm3
goooon
gb/t 3682
1.5-25
9/10min
godd
goooon

gb/t 1040

\}

12

mpa

gooboo

> 500

%

gooooo

> 8.3

gooo

gobooboooad



sh/t 1541

< 10

g9/kg

0o

0.8mm

<8

[J /1520cm2
goboooooo
< 40

O /kg

0o

0.4mm

guooooobood


http://www.tcpdf.org

